
Table 1

Date Day Subject Topic

27th March Monday Indian Economy 
And Agriculture

Food processing and related industries in India- 
scope and significance, location, upstream and 

downstream requirements, supply chain 
management; Land Reforms

28th March Tuesday Indian Economy 
And Agriculture

Effects of liberalization on the economy, changes in 
industrial policy and their effects on industrial 

growth; 
Infrastructure: Energy, Ports, Roads, Airports, 

Railways etc.
Investment models.

29th March Wednesday Environment Conservation, environmental pollution and 
degradation, environmental impact assessment

30th March Thursday Environment and Conservation, environmental pollution and 
degradation, environmental impact assessment.

31st March Friday Ethics, Integrity and 
Aptitude

Citizen’s Charters, Work culture, Quality of service 
delivery.

1st April Saturday Holiday

2nd April Sunday Holiday

3rd April Monday Indian Culture Indian culture will cover the salient aspects of Art 
Forms, Literature and Architecture from ancient to 

modern times.

4th April Tuesday Indian Culture Indian culture will cover the salient aspects of Art 
Forms, Literature and Architecture from ancient to 

modern times.

5th April Wednesday Environment Conservation, environmental pollution and 
degradation, environmental impact assessment.

6th April Thursday Environment Conservation, environmental pollution and 
degradation, environmental impact assessment.

7th april Friday Ethics, Integrity and 
Aptitude

Utilization of public funds, challenges of corruption.
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